sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
RCC  Rack Mount Control Console
  MODELS
  STANDARD FEATURES
SDC’s RCC series rack mount control consoles provide a flexible,
economical method of centrally supervising and controlling multiple

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4 5
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RCC BL8 BL8 BL4E CAB7
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH CAPS*
PAK-TRA  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 1-4
PAK-TRB  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 5-8
PAK-TRC  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 9-12
PAK-TRD  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 13-16
PAK-TRE  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 17-20
PAK-TRF  Laser Engraved Rocker Switch Cap Pack 21-24
TABLETOP CABINETS
CAB7  Black Cabinet for One RCC Console,
7” x 201/2” x 141/2”
CAB12  Black Cabinet for Two Stacked RCC Consoles,
121/2”” x 201/2” x 141/2”
* Consult factory for any additional numbering. Numbered rocker